# L13000/62689

(Re	equestor's Name)	
<b>(</b>	,,	
(Ad	ldress)	
<i>(, ,</i> , ,		
(6.4)	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
	(O) 1 (T) (D)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ŀ
ī		





700253925917

11/19/13--01022--008 \*\*125.00

2013 NOV 19 AM 10: 09

FOV 2 0 2013

T. HAMPTON

**CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.**417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

DIXIE HIGHWAY	3542-3574, LLC	C	
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
		}	Foreign Corp. File
			✓ L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
•			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
		1	Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			✓ Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
oignature .			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: BA	11/10/12		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	$\frac{11/19/13}{\text{Date}}$	Time	UCC 11 Search
IVAINE	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	_ Will Pick Up		Courier

(850) 245-6051.

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations DIXIE HIGHWAY 3542-3574, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: SAMUEL M. GREEN Name of Person REMORA MANAGEMENT, LLC Firm/Company 5299 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 350 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO. 80111 City/State and Zip Code sg@ghpmanagement.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: SAMUEL M. GREEN Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, ■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) Street/Courier Address Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	KTOMDA DIVILLED LIAI	MATE COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:	
DIXIE HIGHWAY 3542-3574, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
The maning address and shoet address of t	no principal critico or the Elimited	. Diability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5299 DTC BOULEVARD	5299 DTC BOULEVARD	
SUITE 350	SUITE 350	
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 8	0111
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of  LEONARD RUTLAND, JR	Registered Agent. You must designate an in	dividual or another
750 001711 5505041 1101	INNAM CHUTT 240	
759 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGH	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
STUART	<del></del>	
	FL 34994 ty, State, and Zip	
Cit	ly, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this coall statutes relating to the proper and com and accept the obligations of my position of	d in this certificate, I hereby accep apacity. I further agree to comply aplete performance of my duties, a	ot the appointment as with the provisions of and I am familiar with
Registere Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)	2013 SE TAL
		TARE T
(CON	TINUED)	OV 19 CETAR AHASS
·	1 of 2	PILE MID: 1

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	REMORA MANAGEMENT, LLC	
	5299 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 350	
•	GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	
•		
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must	date of filing: (OPTION) be specific and cannot be more than five busine	AL)
LEV: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTION) be specific and cannot be more than five busine	AL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must	date of filing: (OPTION) be specific and cannot be more than five busine	AL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses	<b>CS</b> S (
ELE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member  (in accordance with section 608.4 constitutes an affirmation under the lam aware that any false information constitutes are affirmation under the lam aware that any false information constitutes are affirmation.	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	<b>CSS (</b>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.4 constitutes an affirmation under the date of a management of a	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses to rangular here.  When he Remond Market	LL.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.4 constitutes an affirmation under the date of a management of a	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses to rangular here.  When he Remond Market	LL.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.4 constitutes an affirmation under the date of a management of a	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses to rangular here.  When he Remond Market	]
ELE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.4 constitutes an affirmation under the lam aware that any faise information constitutes a third degree felony a SAMUEL M. GREEN  Type  Filing Fress:	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses the specific and cannot be more than five businesses to rangular here.  When he Remond Market	]
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member  (in accordance with section 608.4 constitutes an affirmation under the second degree felony a samuel. M. GREEN  Type	Membe Remover Management or an authorized representative of a member.  408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, ation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	<b>CS</b> S (

Page 2 of 2